



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR

CRIMINAL APPLICATION (APL) NO. 1529 OF 2024

(Smita D/o Purushottam Pal @ Smita W/o Badal Kashi & Anr.
Vs.
State of Maharashtra & Anr.)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

Mr. B.H. Tekam, Advocate for the Applicants.
Mr. I.J. Damle, APP for the Non-applicant No.1/State.

CORAM: AVINASH G. GHAROTE AND
ABHAY J. MANTRI, JJ.

DATED : 28th NOVEMBER, 2024

Since the charge-sheet has already been filed on
10.10.2024, before the order dated 17.10.2024, the
restriction imposed therein, does not survive.

(ABHAY J. MANTRI, J.)

(AVINASH G. GHAROTE, J.)